Count of Count of

County - Enterprise Name FullNameLFM StateVoterID
Benton 15 8
SPARKYS SECURITY 1
TRI-CITIES MONITORING INC 14 8
Chelan 28 22
BLACK WATCH SECURITY 1 1
GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC 12
PARKER CORPORATE SERVICES INC 15 12
Clallam 186 133
NORPOINT TACTICAL 2 2
OLYMPIC TACTICAL 5 3
PUGET SOUND EXECUTIVE SERVICES 75 59
SECURITY SVCS NORTHWEST INC 102 67
SHAMAR EXECUTIVE PROTECTION SERVICES LLC 2 2
Clark 86 43
ACE EVENT SERVICES INC 2 2
ARCADIA SECURITY & PATROL, INC 13 6
ARGUS OPERATIONS LLC 22 7
LEARN INTERNATIONAL LLC 8 6
METRO WATCH INC 28 13
PACIFIC RIVER LLC 10
PROF SECURITY CONSULTANTS INC
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES 1
Cowlitz 50 40
BLUE LINE COURIER LLC 9 4
COLUMBIA SECURITY SVC & SYSTEM 41 36
Franklin 1
ABSOLUTE PROACTIVE PROTECTION 1 1
Grant 15 4
IFP INC 15 4
Grays Harbor 1
FOR-CON SERVICES INC 1
Jefferson 4 3
MJOLNIR MARINE SECURITY LLC 4 3
King 1718 1187
AGENCY SECURITY GROUP LLC 4 2
AS SOLUTION NORTH AMERICA INC 26 19
AXIOM ARMORED INC 31 15
BALLARD BEEMAN & ASSOC 1 1
BRINKS INC 105 63
CASCADE SECURITY CORPORATION 1
CASCADIA GLOBAL SECURITY LLC 2 2
CONCENTRIC ADVISORS INC 21 16
CORPORATE SECURITY LLC 18 11
DAUNTLESS SECURITY GROUP, INC 1 1
DOYON MANAGEMENT SERVICES 1 1
DUNBAR ARMORED INC 4 3
FIRST SECURITY INC. 1
FORTRESS SECURITY SERVICES LLC 1
G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS USA INC 231 168
GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC 38 33
GREY SOLUTIONS USA
HOLMES SECURITY CONSULTING LLC 1 1
HOWARD SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC
ICONIC GLOBAL LLC 40 26
INTER-CON SECURITY SYSTEMS 8 5
INTER-CON SECURITY SYSTEMS INC 88 42
JAGUAR SECURITY INC
JNJ ASSOCIATES LLC 1 1
LOOMIS ARMORED US, LLC 92 50
METRO ONE LOSS PREVENTION GROU 2
OLYMPIC SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC 25 23
PENDUM LLC 1 1
PUGET SOUND SECURITY PTRL INC 4 3
REGIONAL SECURITY L.L.L.P 13 12
SARKA GROUP, LLC 5 2
SCIATH, LLC 1 1
SEATTLE PROTECTION AGENCY 3
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES 39 23
STAR PROTECTION AGENCY LLC 9 9
STEPHEN GROUP INTERNATIONAL 19
SUPER SECURITY GUARDS 1 1
THOMPSON SECURITY LLC 27 27
TIP TOP SERVICES INC 2 2

TNT EXECUTIVE SERVICES 1



TRIPLE CANOPY, INC.
UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE LP
UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE O
VALLEY COMMUNITY PATROL
WA MERCHANT PATROL LLC
YELLOWJACKET WASHINGTON, LLC
Kitsap
KITSAP SECURITY AND INVESTIGAT
RAMPART GROUP LLC
SEATTLES FINEST SECURITY & TRA
Kittitas
LOOMIS ARMORED US, LLC
Klickitat
XCEL PROTECTIVE SERVICES INC
Lewis
ADEPT SECURITY SERVICES
SPHERE PROTECTION GROUP INC
Mason
ASC SECURITY & INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
Okanogan
1872 FORCE PROTECTION
Out of State
AHTNA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, |
ALLIED PROTECTION SERVICES, INC.
ALUTIIQ ADVANCED SECURITY SOLU
ALUTIQ DIVERSIFIED SERVICES LLC
AMERICAN EAGLE PROTECTIVE SERV
BADLANDS SECURITY GROUP LLC
BANTEK WEST INC
BRADLEY TECHNOLOGIES INCORPORA
CDA INCORPORATED DBA MAXSENT
CUSTOM PROTECTIVE SERVICES
DELUCA ASSOCIATES INC
DOING BETTER PROTECTIVE SERVICES US, LLC
EXECUTIVE SECURITY SERVICES
GAVIN DE BECKER AND ASSOCIATES
JDR UNLIMITED, INC
KINGDOM SECURITY INC
MADDISON GROUP INC.
MDLM SECURITY GROUP, LLC
NORTHWEST ENFORCEMENT INC
PICORE BERISTAIN INITIATIVE IN
RAMS SPECIALIZED SCTY SRVC INC
SECURITAS CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES INC
SECURITY INDUSTRY SPECIALISTS
THE WHITESTONE GROUP OF OHIO |
VALENSEC INTERNATIONAL INC
VEND TECH ENTERPRISE LLC
VETERAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRODUCTS LLC
WESTSERVE INC
Pierce
AMERICAN CORPORATE SECURITY IN
APACHE SIX
ARMAMENT ASSET PROTECTION LLC
BRADLEY PUBLIC SAFETY & SECURITY
CENTURION SERVICES INC
CHANDLER SOLUTIONS, LLC
E&E PRIVATE PROTECTION, LLC.
EAST WEST SECURITY & CONSULTIN
EDREI SOLUTIONS, LLC
FREEDOM SECURITY SERVICES
GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC
HOMELAND PATROL DIVISION SECURITY LLC
KING COUNTY SECURITY GUARDS, L
KYLE PASKEWITZ LLC
LION SHIELD LLC
LOOMIS ARMORED US, LLC
MARKHAM INVESTIGATION AND PROT
NORTON CONSULTING & INVESTIGAT
OATRIDGE SECURITY GROUP INC
PARKER CORPORATE SERVICES INC
PIERCE COUNTY SECURITY INC
PRECISION SECURITY & INVESTIGATION LLC
RAVEN SECURITY ENFORCEMENT
STRONGHOLD ARMORED INC
THE GEO GROUP INC

298
519
17

48

46
42
42
29
29

A A WW W EFR S

447
20
15

26

123
11

57
883

(21

13

[ N S T S G

27

11

129
18
47
46
68
35

419

233
355
14

40

38
25
25
12
12

NN NN WER &

331
15
11

21

N

34

15
19

19

96
11

54
649

88
12
25
29
64
23

333



THE STEEL HORSE GROUP LLC

TRUE NORTH PROTECTIVE SERVICES LLC

UNITED AMERICAN SECURITY, LLC

VETERANS SECURITY OPERATIONS
Skagit

DENALI UNIVERSAL SERVICES LLC

DRESSOR ENTERPRISES LLC

GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC
Snohomish

AMERICAN PATROL AND SURVEILLANCE (APS)

ARIES SECURITY & CONSULTING

CENTRAL PROTECTION INC

CPI SECURITY

PUGET SOUND SECURITY SERVICES

RAIDER TACTICAL LLC

TITAN SECURITY INC

WEST COAST SECURITY, INC
Spokane

BROSNAN RISK CONSULTANTS, LTD

GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC

KODIAK SECURITY SERVICES INC

LOOMIS ARMORED US, LLC

METRO PROTECTIVE SERVICES

PATRONUS SYSTEMS INC

PHOENIX PROTECTIVE CORP

PPC SOLUTIONS

PRESTIGE SECURITY & INVESTIGAT

SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES

SELKIRK SECURITY GROUP INC

STATE PROTECTION SERVICES INC

STATE SECURITY ENFORCEMENT

VETERAN SECURITY SERVICES LLC
Thurston

ARMORED KNIGHTS PROTECTIVE & INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES

OCULUS ONE LLC
Whatcom

MOBILE ARMORED

RISK SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED LLC
Yakima

G1 SECURITY

GARDA CL NORTHWEST

J & A SECURITY

KOMPLETE SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC

PRIDE ONE SECURITY & DEFENSE L

UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE L
Grand Total

N - =W W
N O N WO O -

6 T N = O B =Y

435

22

76
10
54
27
197

16
10

= NN -

30
18

12
16

110

=
A 00 Ui

w
00 W W OO P OON N -, O

w
a -

2880



