County - Enterprise Name	Count of FullNameLFM	Count of StateVoterID
Benton	15	8
SPARKYS SECURITY	1	
TRI-CITIES MONITORING INC	14	8
Chelan	28	22
BLACK WATCH SECURITY	1	1
GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC	12	9
PARKER CORPORATE SERVICES INC  Clallam	15 <b>186</b>	12 <b>133</b>
NORPOINT TACTICAL	2	2
OLYMPIC TACTICAL	5	3
PUGET SOUND EXECUTIVE SERVICES	75	59
SECURITY SVCS NORTHWEST INC	102	67
SHAMAR EXECUTIVE PROTECTION SERVICES LLC	2	2
Clark	86	43
ACE EVENT SERVICES INC	2	2
ARCADIA SECURITY & PATROL, INC	13	6
ARGUS OPERATIONS LLC	22	7
LEARN INTERNATIONAL LLC	8	6
METRO WATCH INC	28	13
PACIFIC RIVER LLC	10	7
PROF SECURITY CONSULTANTS INC	2	1
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES	1	1
Cowlitz	50	40
BLUE LINE COURIER LLC	9	4
COLUMBIA SECURITY SVC & SYSTEM	41	36
Franklin	1	1
ABSOLUTE PROACTIVE PROTECTION	1	1
Grant	15	4
IFP INC	15	4
Grays Harbor	1	
FOR-CON SERVICES INC	1	
Jefferson	4	3
MJOLNIR MARINE SECURITY LLC	4	3
King	1718	1187
AGENCY SECURITY GROUP LLC	4	2
AS SOLUTION NORTH AMERICA INC	26	19
AXIOM ARMORED INC	31	15
BALLARD BEEMAN & ASSOC	1	1
BRINKS INC	105	63
CASCADIA CLORAL SECURITY LLC	1	2
CASCADIA GLOBAL SECURITY LLC	2 21	2
CONCENTRIC ADVISORS INC CORPORATE SECURITY LLC	18	16
DAUNTLESS SECURITY GROUP, INC	18	11 1
DOYON MANAGEMENT SERVICES	1	1
DUNBAR ARMORED INC	4	3
FIRST SECURITY INC.	1	3
FORTRESS SECURITY SERVICES LLC	1	
G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS USA INC	231	168
GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC	38	33
GREY SOLUTIONS USA	1	33
HOLMES SECURITY CONSULTING LLC	1	1
HOWARD SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC	1	-
ICONIC GLOBAL LLC	40	26
INTER-CON SECURITY SYSTEMS	8	5
INTER-CON SECURITY SYSTEMS INC	88	42
JAGUAR SECURITY INC	4	3
JNJ ASSOCIATES LLC	1	1
LOOMIS ARMORED US, LLC	92	50
METRO ONE LOSS PREVENTION GROU	2	
OLYMPIC SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC	25	23
PENDUM LLC	1	1
PUGET SOUND SECURITY PTRL INC	4	3
REGIONAL SECURITY L.L.L.P	13	12
SARKA GROUP, LLC	5	2
SCIATH, LLC	1	1
SEATTLE PROTECTION AGENCY	3	1
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES	39	23
STAR PROTECTION AGENCY LLC	9	9
STEPHEN GROUP INTERNATIONAL	19	9
SUPER SECURITY GUARDS	1	1
THOMOGONICECURITY		27
THOMPSON SECURITY LLC	27	
THOMPSON SECURITY LLC TIP TOP SERVICES INC TNT EXECUTIVE SERVICES	27 2 1	2

TRIPLE CANOPY, INC.	298	233
UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE LP	519	355
UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE O	17	14
VALLEY COMMUNITY PATROL	3	3
WA MERCHANT PATROL LLC	2	1
YELLOWJACKET WASHINGTON, LLC	5	4
itsap	48	40
KITSAP SECURITY AND INVESTIGAT	1	1
RAMPART GROUP LLC	1	1
SEATTLES FINEST SECURITY & TRA	46	38
ttitas	42	25
LOOMIS ARMORED US, LLC	42	25
lickitat	29	12
XCEL PROTECTIVE SERVICES INC	29	12
ewis	4	4
ADEPT SECURITY SERVICES	1	1
SPHERE PROTECTION GROUP INC	3	3
lason	3	2
ASC SECURITY & INVESTIGATIONS, LLC	3	2
kanogan	4	2
1872 FORCE PROTECTION	4	2
ut of State	447	331
AHTNA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, I	20	15
ALLIED PROTECTION SERVICES, INC.	15	11
ALUTIIQ ADVANCED SECURITY SOLU	1	
ALUTIIQ DIVERSIFIED SERVICES LLC	1	
AMERICAN EAGLE PROTECTIVE SERV	26	21
BADLANDS SECURITY GROUP LLC	1	
BANTEK WEST INC	1	1
BRADLEY TECHNOLOGIES INCORPORA	1	1
CDA INCORPORATED DBA MAXSENT	18	7
CUSTOM PROTECTIVE SERVICES	1	1
DELUCA ASSOCIATES INC	37	34
DOING BETTER PROTECTIVE SERVICES US, LLC	1	
EXECUTIVE SECURITY SERVICES	29	15
GAVIN DE BECKER AND ASSOCIATES	34	19
JDR UNLIMITED, INC	11	7
KINGDOM SECURITY INC	19	19
MADDISON GROUP INC.	1	1
MDLM SECURITY GROUP, LLC	2	
NORTHWEST ENFORCEMENT INC	11	1
PICORE BERISTAIN INITIATIVE IN	1	
RAMS SPECIALIZED SCTY SRVC INC	4	4
SECURITAS CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES INC	6	2
SECURITY INDUSTRY SPECIALISTS	123	96
THE WHITESTONE GROUP OF OHIO I	11	11
VALENSEC INTERNATIONAL INC	9	8
VEND TECH ENTERPRISE LLC	5	2
VETERAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRODUCTS LLC	1	1
WESTSERVE INC	57	54
erce	883	649
AMERICAN CORPORATE SECURITY IN	1	1
APACHE SIX	1	1
ARMAMENT ASSET PROTECTION LLC	5	
BRADLEY PUBLIC SAFETY & SECURITY	13	9
CENTURION SERVICES INC	1	
CHANDLER SOLUTIONS, LLC	1	1
E&E PRIVATE PROTECTION, LLC.	1	
EAST WEST SECURITY & CONSULTIN	1	
EDREI SOLUTIONS, LLC	4	3
FREEDOM SECURITY SERVICES	1	1
GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC	27	13
HOMELAND PATROL DIVISION SECURITY LLC	5	1
KING COUNTY SECURITY GUARDS, L	11	6
KYLE PASKEWITZ LLC	3	
LION SHIELD LLC	1	1
LOOMIS ARMORED US, LLC	129	88
LOGIVIIS ANIVIONED 03, ELC	18	12
MARKHAM INVESTIGATION AND PROT		25
·	47	25
MARKHAM INVESTIGATION AND PROT		25 29
MARKHAM INVESTIGATION AND PROT NORTON CONSULTING & INVESTIGAT	47	
MARKHAM INVESTIGATION AND PROT NORTON CONSULTING & INVESTIGAT OATRIDGE SECURITY GROUP INC	47 46	29
MARKHAM INVESTIGATION AND PROT NORTON CONSULTING & INVESTIGAT OATRIDGE SECURITY GROUP INC PARKER CORPORATE SERVICES INC	47 46 68	29 64
MARKHAM INVESTIGATION AND PROT NORTON CONSULTING & INVESTIGAT OATRIDGE SECURITY GROUP INC PARKER CORPORATE SERVICES INC PIERCE COUNTY SECURITY INC	47 46 68 35	29 64 23
MARKHAM INVESTIGATION AND PROT NORTON CONSULTING & INVESTIGAT OATRIDGE SECURITY GROUP INC PARKER CORPORATE SERVICES INC PIERCE COUNTY SECURITY INC PRECISION SECURITY & INVESTIGATION LLC	47 46 68 35 1	29 64 23 1

Grand Total	<u>-</u>	2880
UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE L	1	
PRIDE ONE SECURITY & DEFENSE L	1	1
KOMPLETE SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC	1	
J & A SECURITY	1	
GARDA CL NORTHWEST	16	6
G1 SECURITY	32	31
'akima	52	38
RISK SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED LLC	4	3
MOBILE ARMORED	7	3
/hatcom	11	6
OCULUS ONE LLC	1	1
ARMORED KNIGHTS PROTECTIVE & INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES	7	6
hurston	8	7
VETERAN SECURITY SERVICES LLC	2	2
STATE SECURITY ENFORCEMENT	1	1
STATE PROTECTION SERVICES INC	10	9
SELKIRK SECURITY GROUP INC	16	16
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES	8	8
PRESTIGE SECURITY & INVESTIGAT	5	5
PPC SOLUTIONS	197	110
PHOENIX PROTECTIVE CORP	27	21
PATRONUS SYSTEMS INC	54	40
METRO PROTECTIVE SERVICES	10	6
LOOMIS ARMORED US, LLC	76	58
KODIAK SECURITY SERVICES INC	6	4
GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC	22	9
BROSNAN RISK CONSULTANTS, LTD	1	
pokane	435	289
WEST COAST SECURITY, INC	5	5
TITAN SECURITY INC	4	4
RAIDER TACTICAL LLC	1	
PUGET SOUND SECURITY SERVICES	1	_
CPI SECURITY	1	1
CENTRAL PROTECTION INC	4	3
ARIES SECURITY & CONSULTING	5	3
AMERICAN PATROL AND SURVEILLANCE (APS)	1	
Snohomish	22	16
GARDA CL NORTHWEST INC	15	1 12
DRESSOR ENTERPRISES LLC	13 2	5
DENALI UNIVERSAL SERVICES LLC	30	18
VETERANS SECURITY OPERATIONS	36	30
UNITED AMERICAN SECURITY, LLC	1	1
TRUE NORTH PROTECTIVE SERVICES LLC	2	2